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Virtual Meeting

Agenda | April 21, 2020

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call and Welcome
e Lauren Richie, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Summary and Action Plan
¢ Alix Goss, Co-Chair

Review and Discuss Guiding Principles and Ideal State Table
e Anil Jain, IBM Watson Health

e Alexis Snyder, HITAC/Patient Representative

e Arien Malec, Change Healthcare

e Alix Goss, Co-Chair

Review and Discuss Prior Authorization (PA) Info Table
e Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair
e Josh Harvey, HCA

Discuss Demos and Next Steps
e Alix Goss, Co-Chair
e Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair

Public Comment

Adjourn
e Lauren Richie, ONC






